Election: 2011 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2011-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 41068
Ballots Cast: 7196

Voter Turnout: 18%

Active Precincts: 52

Candidate: John M. Reining (NON)

Contest Name

Total Votes

MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION 165

FORRESTVILLE VALLEY

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION FORRESTVILLE VALLEY

Precinct

LEAF RIVER
MARYLAND
FORRESTON 3
FORRESTON 1
MT. MORRIS 2
FORRESTON 2
LINCOLN
BROOKVILLE
MT. MORRIS 1
ROCKVALE 1

Total Votes
67
29
28
-

OQONWWON

Vote %
24.09

Vote %
25.38
22.31
24.35
23.89
24

20

25
18.18
0

0

page1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

