Election: 2011 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Ogle County Date: 2011-04-05 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 41068

Ballots Cast: 7196 Voter Turnout: 18% Active Precincts: 52

Candidate: John M. Reining (NON)

Contest Name Total Votes Vote % MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION 165 24.09

FORRESTVILLE VALLEY

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION FORRESTVILLE VALLEY

Precinct	Total Votes	Vote %
LEAF RIVER	67	25.38
MARYLAND	29	22.31
FORRESTON 3	28	24.35
FORRESTON 1	27	23.89
MT. MORRIS 2	6	24
FORRESTON 2	3	20
LINCOLN	3	25
BROOKVILLE	2	18.18
MT. MORRIS 1	0	0
ROCKVALE 1	0	0